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The menu of Bricks Wood Fired Pizza Downtown Lombard from Lombard comprises about 201 different
menus and drinks. On average you pay about $16.7 for a dish / drink. Bricks Restaurant has garnered a
reputation for its wood-fired pizzas, often praised for their delicious crust and variety of toppings. Guests have
enjoyed quick service and a casual atmosphere, making it a great spot for families. However, some patrons have
reported disappointing experiences, including issues with delivery, cold food, and inconsistent portion sizes.
While the quality of the pizzas can vary, many agree that the fresh ingredients shine through. Overall, Bricks
offers a blend of high-quality dining and casual enjoyment, but consistency in service and food remains an area
for improvement.
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Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA $8.0

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

Starters

ARTICHOKE SPINACH DIP $8.0

Postres
BROWNIES GLUTEN FREE $6.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Special Pizza

PESTO CHICKEN

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Pizza Snacks

CHEESE BREAD
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Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Gourmet Salads

CHOPPED CHICKEN SALAD $13.0

14" Large Pizzas

14" CHEESE PIZZA $17.0
Pizza (12")
12" HAWAIIAN $14.0

Italian Specialties
STROMBOLI

Cold Subs

TURKEY PROVOLONE $10.0

Our Desserts

(GF) CAKES CHOCOLATE

INDULGENCE $9.0

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Poppies Pizzeria

BREAD BITES $5.0

Dips, Snacks, & Small
Plates
PRETZEL BITES $9.0
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Mexican-American Food
EMPANADAS

Snacks & Sides

JALAPENO POPPER DIP $10.0

12&Quot; Pizza

12" BYO PIZZA $12.0

Entrées

GARLIC BREAD $6.0
WINGS 10 COUNT $13.0

Sauces

BBQ
HOT SAUCE

Antipasto
JOSE'S MEATBALLS $8.0
CHIPS (SOLO BAG) $1.8

Dips
CHEESE DIP
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP

14&3#39;&#39; New
Haven Style - Ultra Thin
Pizza

14" BYO (HALF) (14) $17.0
14" PASS THE PESTO, HONEY $20.0
Uncategorized

ITALIAN GRINDER SANDWICH $10.0

CLUB CAESAR $10.0
16&Quot; New Haven
Style Pizzas

16" BYO PIZZA (16) $21.0
16" BYO (HALF) (16) $21.0

16" PASS THE PESTO, HONEY (16) $24.0

Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

GLUTEN FREE

ITALIAN

Salads

CAPRESE $6.0
CAESAR SALAD $12.0
ARUGULA SALAD

ROCKET SALAD

SIDE SALAD

Dessert

CANNOLI DIP $7.0
GIANT CAROL'S CHOCOLATE CHIP

COOKIE $4.0
GIANT CAROL'S SNICKERDOODLE ¢, o
COOKIE

GIANT CAROL'S TOFFEE CRUNCH ¢ o
COOKIE

COOKIE BITES (CATERING) $20.0
CANNOLI DIP (CATERING) $18.0
BROWNIES

Drinks

SPECIALTY DRINKS PEPSICAN  $2.0
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SPECIALTY DRINKS
DIET PEPSI CAN

SPECIALTY DRINKS

SPECIALTY DRINKS CHOCOLATE
MILK

SPECIALTY DRINKS CREAM SODA

SPECIALTY DRINKS ROOT BEER
SPECIALTY DRINKS WHITE MILK
BEER

Pizza

D 12" CHEESE PIZZA
‘w,, 8 14" BYO PIZZA

&7 PEPPERONI PIZZA
PIZZA MARGHERITA
VEGETARIAN PIZZA

GARLIC PIZZA

CHEESE PIZZA

ITALIAN PIZZA

BBQ PIZZA

Insalata

BYO 4 TOPPING SALAD
CRAN-APPLE BLUE CHEESE
IT'S GREEK TO ME! SALAD
SPRING GOAT SALAD

SIDE SALAD CAESAR SIDE SALAD

XL SIZE: CAESAR
XL SIZE: CHOPPED CHICKEN

XL SIZE: CRAN-APPLE BLUE
CHEESE

XL SIZE: IT'S GREEK TO ME!
XL SIZE: SPRING GOAT

BOTTLED BILLY WATER

$2.0

$2.0

$2.0

$2.0
$2.0
$2.0

$12.0
$17.0

$10.0
$12.0
$11.0
$12.0

$6.0
$36.0
$39.0

$36.0

$35.0
$36.0

MEAT
SOuUP
CHICKEN
PASTA

BREAD

TURKEY
TOSTADAS
FOUR CHEESES

14&#39,&3#39; Pizza

14" ARTICHOKE PESTO (14)

14" BARBECUE PIZZA (14)

14" BRICKS (14)

14" BETTY WHITE ARUGULA (14)
14" DONNA'S COMBO (14)

14" HAWAIIAN (14)

14" HONEY LOVE (14)

14" ITALIAN SAUSAGE WITH
PEPPERS (14)

14" MARGHERITA (14)
14" NEO MARGHERITA (14)

14" PEPPERONI WITH BANANA
PEPPERS (14)

14" PROSCIUTTO BABY SPINACH
(14)

14" QUATTRO FORMAGGI (14)
14" SUNNYSIDE UP
14" VERY VEGGIE (14)

$21.0
$21.0
$20.0
$21.0
$20.0
$19.0
$20.0

$19.0

$20.0
$19.0

$19.0

$20.0

$19.0
$20.0
$21.0
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16&Quot; Pizzas

16" ARTICHOKE PESTO (16)

16" BBQ CHICKEN SMOKED
GOUDA (16)

16" BETTY WHITE ARUGULA (16)
16" BRICKS (16)

16" CHEESE PIZZA (16)

16" CLASSIC MARGHERITA (16)
16" DONNA'S COMBO (16)

16" HAWAIIAN (16)

16” HONEY LOVE

16" ITALIAN SAUSAGE WITH
PEPPERS (16)

16" NEO MARGHERITA (16)

16" PEPPERONI WITH BANANA
PEPPERS (16)

16" PROSCIUTTO BABY SPINACH
(16)

16" QUATTRO FORMAGGI (16)
16" SUNNYSIDE UP (16)
16" VERY VEGGIE (16)

12&#39;&#39; Pizza
Napoletana

12" BYO (HALF)

12" ARTICHOKE PESTO

12" BBQ CHICKEN SMOKED
GOUDA PIZZA

12" BETTY WHITE ARUGULA

12" BRICKS

12" CLASSIC MARGHERITA

12" DONNA'S COMBO

12" HONEY LOVE

12" ITALIAN SAUSAGE PEPPERS

$26.0
$26.0

$26.0
$25.0
$21.0
$25.0
$25.0
$24.0
$25.0

$24.0
$23.0

$24.0

$25.0

$24.0
$25.0
$26.0

$12.0
$16.0

$16.0

$16.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

o

12" NEO MARGHERITA
12" PASS THE PESTO, HONEY

12" PEPPERONI BANANA
PEPPERS

12" PROSCIUTTO BABY SPINACH
12" QUATTRO FORMAGGI

12" SUNNYSIDE UP

12" VERY VEGGIE

Ingredients Used
CHEESE
PESTO

BACON

PORK MEAT

ITALIAN SAUSAGE
MUSHROOMS

HAM

5

MOZZARELLA
PARMESAN
SAUSAGE
BEEF

ONION
TOMATO
LETTUCE
TOMATOES
GARLIC

Sandwiches

BBQ CHICKEN
_ SANDWICH
\ CHICKEN PESTO
SANDWICH

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
CLUB MED VEGGIE SANDWICH

$10.0

$10.3

$10.0
$10.0
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HAMINGWAY SANDWICH
MEATBALL SANDWICH

PORTOBELLO GRILLED PEPPER
SANDWICH

RIC'S CLUB SANDWICH

ROAST BEEF SANDWICH
ROMA MOZZ SANDWICH
STROMBOLI SANDWICH
TURKEY SPINACH SANDWICH
ADD EXTRA CHIPS (SOLO BAG)
TUNA SANDWICH

CLUB SANDWICH

CHICKEN PESTO

CHICKEN SANDWICH

Pasta

() BYO PASTA INDIVIDUAL

(1) BAKED MOSTACCIOLI
INDIVIDUAL

(1) BALBOA MAC
(1) BBQ CHICKEN MAC
(1) BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC

(I) CHICKEN HONEY SRIRACHA
MAC

() CREAMY PESTO INDIVIDUAL

() FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
INDIVIDUAL

(I) MAC”N”CHEESE

() MARINARA PASTA INDIVIDUAL

(I) SAUSAGE PEPPERS PASTA
INDIVIDUAL

(LG) BAKED MOSTACCIOLI
(LG) BALBOA MAC LARGE
(LG) BBQ CHICKEN MAC

(LG) BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC

$12.0
$10.0

$10.0

$12.0
$10.0
$9.0
$10.0
$12.0
$1.8
$8.5

$11.0
$12.0

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$12.0
$12.0

$12.0

$10.0
$10.0

$12.0

$22.0
$22.0
$22.0
$22.0

o
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(LG) CHICKEN HONEY SRIRACHA

MAC

(LG) COUNTRY ALFREDO
(LG) CREAMY PESTO

(LG) FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
(LG) HANGOVER MAC

(LG) HONEY LOVE MAC
(LG) MAC "N” CHEESE

(LG) MARINARA PASTA

(LG) SAUSAGE PEPPERS

BAKED MOSTACCIOLI FAMILY
SIZE

CREAMY PESTO FAMILY SIZE

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO FAMILY
SIZE

MAC “N” CHEESE FAMILY SIZE

$22.0

$22.0
$22.0
$22.0
$22.0
$22.0
$19.0
$19.0
$22.0

$50.0
$50.0
$50.0

$45.0
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MARINARA PASTA FAMILY SIZE $45.0

Bricks Wood Fired Pizza Downtown
Lombard

132 W St Charles Rd, 60148, Opening Hours:

Lombard, US, United States Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 12:00-20:00
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