



Bricks Wood Fired Pizza Downtown Lombard Menu

https://menuweb.menu 132 W St Charles Rd, 60148, Lombard, US, United States +16306911900 - http://www.brickswoodfiredpizza.com/









The menu of Bricks Wood Fired Pizza Downtown Lombard from Lombard comprises about 201 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$16.7 for a dish / drink. Bricks Restaurant has garnered a reputation for its wood-fired pizzas, often praised for their delicious crust and variety of toppings. Guests have enjoyed quick service and a casual atmosphere, making it a great spot for families. However, some patrons have reported disappointing experiences, including issues with delivery, cold food, and inconsistent portion sizes. While the quality of the pizzas can vary, many agree that the fresh ingredients shine through. Overall, Bricks offers a blend of high-quality dining and casual enjoyment, but consistency in service and food remains an area for improvement.

Bricks Wood Fired Pizza Downtown Lowert Menu

Gnocchi GNOCCHI		Bread GARLIC BREAD	
Snacks BRUSCHETTA	\$8.0	Gourmet Salads CHOPPED CHICKEN SALAD	\$13.0
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS		14" Large Pizzas 14" CHEESE PIZZA	\$17.0
Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN		Pizza (12") 12" HAWAIIAN	\$14.0
Chicken Dishes BBQ CHICKEN		Italian Specialties STROMBOLI	
Starters ARTICHOKE SPINACH DIP	\$8.0	Cold Subs TURKEY PROVOLONE	\$10.0
Postres BROWNIES GLUTEN FREE	\$6.0	Our Desserts (GF) CAKES CHOCOLATE INDULGENCE	\$9.0
Chicken Wings wings		Cocktail	
Special Pizza PESTO CHICKEN		Poppies Pizzeria BREAD BITES	\$5.0
Toppings TOPPINGS		Dips, Snacks, & Small Plates	

PRETZEL BITES

\$9.0

CHEESE BREAD

Pizza Snacks

Bricks Wood Fired Pizza Downtown Lowert Menu

Mexican-American Food		CLUB CAESAR	\$10.0
Snacks & Sides		16&Quot New Haven Style Pizzas	
	***	•	
JALAPEÑO POPPER DIP	\$10.0	16" BYO PIZZA (16)	\$21.0
12&Quot Pizza		16" BYO (HALF) (16) 16" PASS THE PESTO, HONEY (16)	\$21.0 \$24.0
12" BYO PIZZA	\$12.0	10 TA35 THE TESTO, HONET (10)	Ψ24.0
	Ψ12.0	Restaurant Category	
Entrées		VEGETARIAN	
GARLIC BREAD	\$6.0	GLUTEN FREE	
WINGS 10 COUNT	\$13.0	ITALIAN	
Sauces		Salads	
		Salaus	
BBQ		CAPRESE	\$6.0
HOT SAUCE		CAESAR SALAD	\$12.0
Antinacto		ARUGULA SALAD	
Antipasto		ROCKET SALAD	
JOSE'S MEATBALLS	\$8.0	SIDE SALAD	
CHIPS (SOLO BAG)	\$1.8	Dagaget	
Dina		Dessert	
Dips		CANNOLI DIP	\$7.0
CHEESE DIP SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP		GIANT CAROL'S CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$4.0
1 / 2 #20·2 #20· Now		GIANT CAROL'S SNICKERDOODLE COOKIE	\$4.0
14'' New Haven Style - Ultra Thin		GIANT CAROL'S TOFFEE CRUNCH COOKIE	\$5.0
Pizza		COOKIE BITES (CATERING)	\$20.0
14" BYO (HALF) (14)	\$17.0	CANNOLI DIP (CATERING)	\$18.0
14" PASS THE PESTO, HONEY	\$20.0	BROWNIES	
Uncategorized		Drinks	
21104109011204			

\$10.0

ITALIAN GRINDER SANDWICH

SPECIALTY DRINKS PEPSI CAN

\$2.0

Bricks Wood Fired Pizza Downtown Ld Menu

77	SPECIALTY DRINKS DIET PEPSI CAN	\$2.0
	SPECIALTY DRINKS BOTTLED BILLY WATER	\$2.0
SPECIALTY MILK	/ DRINKS CHOCOLATE	\$2.0
SPECIALTY	ORINKS CREAM SODA	\$2.0
SPECIALTY	ORINKS ROOT BEER	\$2.0
SPECIALTY	ORINKS WHITE MILK	\$2.0
BEER		
Pizza		
	12" CHEESE PIZZA	\$12.0
	14" BYO PIZZA	\$17.0
	PEPPERONI PIZZA	

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



PIZZA SALAD PANINI

MEAT SOUP

CHICKEN

PASTA

BREAD

TURKEY

TOSTADAS

FOUR CHEESES

PIZZA MARGHERITA VEGETARIAN PIZZA

GARLIC PIZZA

CHEESE PIZZA

ITALIAN PIZZA

BBQ PIZZA

14'' Pizza

14" ARTICHOKE PESTO (14)	\$21.0
14" BARBECUE PIZZA (14)	\$21.0
14" BRICKS (14)	\$20.0
14" BETTY WHITE ARUGULA (14)	\$21.0
14" DONNA'S COMBO (14)	\$20.0
14" HAWAIIAN (14)	\$19.0
14" HONEY LOVE (14)	\$20.0
14" ITALIAN SAUSAGE WITH PEPPERS (14)	\$19.0
14" MARGHERITA (14)	\$20.0
14" NEO MARGHERITA (14)	\$19.0
14" NEO MARGHERITA (14) 14" PEPPERONI WITH BANANA PEPPERS (14)	\$19.0 \$19.0
14" PEPPERONI WITH BANANA	
14" PEPPERONI WITH BANANA PEPPERS (14) 14" PROSCIUTTO BABY SPINACH	\$19.0
14" PEPPERONI WITH BANANA PEPPERS (14) 14" PROSCIUTTO BABY SPINACH (14)	\$19.0 \$20.0

Insalata

BYO 4 TOPPING SALAD	\$10.0
CRAN-APPLE BLUE CHEESE	\$12.0
IT'S GREEK TO ME! SALAD	\$11.0
SPRING GOAT SALAD	\$12.0
SIDE SALAD CAESAR SIDE SALAD	\$6.0
XL SIZE: CAESAR	\$36.0
XL SIZE: CHOPPED CHICKEN	\$39.0
XL SIZE: CRAN-APPLE BLUE CHEESE	\$36.0
XL SIZE: IT'S GREEK TO ME!	\$35.0

\$36.0

XL SIZE: SPRING GOAT

Bricks Wood Fired Pizza Downtown Lowert Menu

16&Quot Pizzas		12" NEO M	ARGHERITA	\$14.0
16" ARTICHOKE PESTO (16)	\$26.0	12" PASS 1	THE PESTO, HONEY	\$15.0
16" BBQ CHICKEN SMOKED GOUDA (16)	\$26.0	12" PEPPE PEPPERS	RONI BANANA	\$15.0
16" BETTY WHITE ARUGULA (16)	\$26.0	12" PROSC	CIUTTO BABY SPINACH	\$15.0
16" BRICKS (16)	\$25.0	12" QUATT	RO FORMAGGI	\$14.0
16" CHEESE PIZZA (16)	\$21.0	12" SUNNY	SIDE UP	\$15.0
16" CLASSIC MARGHERITA (16)	\$25.0	12" VERY \	/EGGIE	\$16.0
16" DONNA'S COMBO (16)	\$25.0			
16" HAWAIIAN (16)	\$24.0	ingrea	ients Used	
16" HONEY LOVE	\$25.0		CHEESE	
16" ITALIAN SAUSAGE WITH	\$24.0		PESTO	
PEPPERS (16)			BACON	
16" NEO MARGHERITA (16)	\$23.0	PORK MEA	NT	
16" PEPPERONI WITH BANANA PEPPERS (16)	\$24.0	ITALIAN SA	AUSAGE	
16" PROSCIUTTO BABY SPINACH (16)	\$25.0	MUSHROO HAM	MS	
16" QUATTRO FORMAGGI (16)	\$24.0	MOZZAREI	LLA	
16" SUNNYSIDE UP (16)	\$25.0	PARMESAI	N	
16" VERY VEGGIE (16)	\$26.0	SAUSAGE		
		BEEF		
12'' Pizza		ONION		
Napoletana		TOMATO		
12" BYO (HALF)`	\$12.0	LETTUCE		
12" ARTICHOKE PESTO	\$16.0	TOMATOES	S	
12" BBQ CHICKEN SMOKED GOUDA PIZZA	\$16.0	GARLIC		
12" BETTY WHITE ARUGULA	\$16.0	Sandw	riches	
12" BRICKS	\$15.0		BBQ CHICKEN	
12" CLASSIC MARGHERITA	\$15.0	TOM	SANDWICH	\$10.0
12" DONNA'S COMBO	\$15.0	Total	CHICKEN PESTO	\$10.3
12" HONEY LOVE	\$15.0		SANDWICH	
12" ITALIAN SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$15.0		SALAD SANDWICH	\$10.0

CLUB MED VEGGIE SANDWICH

\$10.0

Bricks Wood Fired Pizza Downtown Lowerton Menu

HAMINGWAY SANDWICH	\$12.0	(LG) CHICKEN HONEY SRIRACHA	\$22.0
MEATBALL SANDWICH	\$10.0	(LG) COUNTRY ALFREDO	\$22.0
PORTOBELLO GRILLED PEPPER SANDWICH	\$10.0	(LG) CREAMY PESTO	\$22.0
RIC'S CLUB SANDWICH	\$12.0	(LG) FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$22.0
ROAST BEEF SANDWICH	\$10.0	(LG) HANGOVER MAC	\$22.0
ROMA MOZZ SANDWICH	\$9.0	(LG) HONEY LOVE MAC	\$22.0
STROMBOLI SANDWICH	\$10.0	(LG) MAC "N" CHEESE	\$19.0
TURKEY SPINACH SANDWICH	\$12.0	(LG) MARINARA PASTA	\$19.0
ADD EXTRA CHIPS (SOLO BAG)	\$1.8	(LG) SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$22.0
TUNA SANDWICH	\$8.5	BAKED MOSTACCIOLI FAMILY SIZE	\$50.0
CLUB SANDWICH			¢ E0.0
CHICKEN PESTO		CREAMY PESTO FAMILY SIZE	\$50.0
CHICKEN SANDWICH		FETTUCCINE ALFREDO FAMILY SIZE	\$50.0
Pasta		MAC "N" CHEESE FAMILY SIZE	\$45.0
rasia			
(I) BYO PASTA INDIVIDUAL	\$11.0		
(I) BAKED MOSTACCIOLI INDIVIDUAL	\$12.0		
(I) BALBOA MAC	\$12.0		
(I) BBQ CHICKEN MAC	\$12.0		
(I) BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC	\$12.0		
(I) CHICKEN HONEY SRIRACHA MAC	\$12.0		
(I) CREAMY PESTO INDIVIDUAL	\$12.0		
(I) FETTUCCINE ALFREDO INDIVIDUAL	\$12.0		
(I) MAC"N"CHEESE	\$10.0		
(I) MARINARA PASTA INDIVIDUAL	\$10.0		

\$12.0

\$22.0

\$22.0

\$22.0

\$22.0

(I) SAUSAGE PEPPERS PASTA

(LG) BAKED MOSTACCIOLI

(LG) BALBOA MAC LARGE

(LG) BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC

(LG) BBQ CHICKEN MAC

INDIVIDUAL

Bricks Wood Fired Pizza Downtown Ld Menu

MARINARA PASTA FAMILY SIZE

\$45.0

Bricks Wood Fired Pizza Downtown Lombard

132 W St Charles Rd, 60148, Lombard, US, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 12:00-20:00

Made with menuweb.menu

